
Florida / Georgia 
Jaysen Sanderson
Posh Hospitality
jaysen@posh-hospitality.com
806-570-2256

NC / SC / VA / Bermuda
Sherrie Yarborough
Sync and Associates
sy@synccontract.com 
336-254-1166

New York / North New Jersey
Mark Cunningham
Cunningham Design Associates
mark@cdesignassociates.com 
917-821-6059

New England – Northeast
Kathleen Bottalico-Strand
Symmetry Furnishings
kathleen@symmetryfurnishings.com
508-667-6008

Maryland (DC) / Delaware / VA
Lynda Welte
Blueprints for Green Design
Lyndawelte@bfdgreen.com
301-467-5951

MI / WI / ND / SD / IA / NE
Chrystie Wagner
Stash & Co.
chrystie@stashandco.com 
612-875-3308

Illinois / Indiana
Tom Brassell
Brassell Design Consultants 
tom@brasselldesigncosultants.com 
773-480-7031

Southern California
Denise Otterbein
N2 Design Resources
denise@n2designresources.com
310-351-8787

National Sales Manager
Eric Fernandez
Worldwide Draperies
eric@wwdrape.com
786-972-2228

Philadelphia / South New Jerey
Jason Levy
Jason Levy Associates
jason@jasonlevyassoc.com
856-904-1305

Texas / Oklahoma 
Jesse Betteridge
JBI Associates
jesse@jbiassociates.com
801-318-1027

TN / MS / LA / AL
Nicki Conlon
NC Design Products
nicki@ncdesignproducts.com
615-828-2001
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